
Pre Registration
$35.00 CASI Chili
$35.00 Local Chili
$10.00 Beans
$10.00 Salsa
$150.00 (Chicken, Ribs, Brisket, Pulled Pork)

$50.00 for one meat
$20.00 Sunday CASI Chili

Name
Team Name
Address

Phone number
Make checks payable to: Concho Valley Chili Pod.
Send to: Janice Miller 
3014 Oak Mountain Trail   San Angelo, TX 76904 Total

More Info Contact: Jennifer Sherfield 575-441-0535 or Brandy Reid 575-390-4835

     

US NATIONAL

CHAMPIONSHIP

& bbq cook off
BENEFITING LEA COUNTY VFD DEPARTMENTS

2019

CASI Chili rules apply: USDA grade meat only.Chili meat open.
IBCA rules apply for chicken, ribs, brisket and pulled pork.
All times Mountain Standard Time open to public!

plenty of dry camping

BEANS
SALSA      
CHICKEN
RIBS
CASI/LOCAL CHILI
PULLED PORK
BRISKET

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM

turn in times

              SATURDAY,
MARCH 30, 2019

when?

fees

where?

CASI CHILI
LOCAL CHILI
BEANS
SALSA
ALL 4 MEATS (Chicken,
Ribs, Brisket, Pulled Pork)
SUNDAY CASI CHILI
Turn in 12:00 pm

$35.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00

$150.00

$20.00

-First 200 registered cooks get goodie bags items-

75% BBQ
Pay back with the chance for more!

International Bar-B-Que
Cookers Association

3901 W Millen Drive   Hobbs, NM

Judges needed


